Race: U10/12 CENTRAL COUNCIL DUAL SL - LABRADOR Ski Area: Labrador Mountain

Class: U10
Women
Start # Bib
1
2
3
4
5
6
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
Men
Start # Bib
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

© 00 o g »h W N

10
11
13
14
15
16

50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

Name

Wormer, Madeline
Albert, Evelyn
Nugent, Molly
Chan, Alvin
Martin, Emma
Gorman, Adelaide

Byrne, Jeanann

Start List

Purser-Nissim, Zinnia

McClintic, Ava
Will, Annalise
Lagrow, Norah
Destefano, Lillian
Parry, Bell
Shilliff, Kelsie

Name

McClintic, Conor
Austin, Parker
Klimsa, Brayden
McNab, Maxwell
Jarvis, Gabriel
Thompson, William
Akarvardar, Ishak
Bianculli, Joseph

Pluta, Joseph

Club
LB

LB

LB

LB

LB
GPSC
LB

LB
GPSC
LB
GPSC
LB
GPSC
GPSC

Club
GPSC
SG
SG

LB
GPSC
LB

LB

SG
GPSC

Date: 01/31/2026



Start #

Class:

Wwomen

Start #

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

Bib

Ul2

16
17
18
19
20
21

Bib

59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79

20
21
22
23
24
25

Name
Martin, Cullen

Caiella, Anthony

Tamborelle, Joshua

Condon, Theodore

Fischer, Harris
Thorpe, Walker
Day, Galvin
Clark, Benjamin
Bhadana, Raj
Woods, Wilder
Bufano, Joey
Mujo, Daniel
Mclean, Ashyr
Blount, George
Mutolo, Nicholas
Riccardo, James
Sen, Samuel
Haller, Sebastian
Aridgides, Luke

Sosville, Edward

Name

Elliott, Aiyana
Suser, Madeline
Will, Clara
Nugent, Allie
Johnston, Teagan

Love, Sofia

Club
LB

SG
GPSC
SG
SG
SG
GPSC
LB
GPSC
GPSC
SG

LB

LB

LB
GPSC
SG

LB

LB

LB

SG

Club
LB
SG
LB
LB
LB
LB



Start # Bib Name Club

22 26 Andrews, Ella LB
23 27 Lunt, Adeline LB
24 28 Gush, Claire LB
25 29 Drogo, Leah GPSC
26 30 Friedman, Sasha SG
27 31 Jetty, Anya GPSC
28 32 Mills, Paisley LB
29 33 Aridgides, Anna LB
30 34 Liu, Anna GPSC
31 35 Powers, Clare GPSC
32 36 Parry, Collins GPSC
33 37 Hobart, Cora LB
34 38 Mujo, Katherine LB
35 39 Santiago, Milania LB
36 40 Karr, Pippin GPSC
37 41 Albert, Julia LB
38 42 Wabhila, Padley GPSC
39 43 Granroth, Kaarina GPSC
40 44 Wahila, Bailey GPSC
Men
Start # Bib Name Club
32 83 Purser-Nissim, Everett LB
33 84 Pieretti, Nate SG
34 85 Tsyrennikov, David GPSC
35 86 Blount, Paul LB
36 87 VanHousen, Parker GPSC
37 88 Cooper, Solomon GPSC
38 89 Korolev, Michael GPSC
39 90 Johnston, Fintan LB

40 91 Ryon, Keegan GPSC



Start #

41
42
43
44
45
46
47
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57

Bib

92
93
94
95
96
98
99
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109

Name

Oakes, Brett
Timmerman, Logan
Cameron, Kyle
Finn, William
Battaglini, Matteo
Stevens, Sebastian
Sosville, William
Jarvis, Noah

Smith, Alexander
Preston, Everett
Groat, Alden
McNab, Bennett
Chen, Chris
Tamborelle, Samuel
Schneckenburger, William

Lagrow, Parker

Club
GPSC
LB
LB
GPSC
GPSC
LB
SG
GPSC
GPSC
SG
SG
LB
LB
GPSC
LB
GPSC



