

# Start List

Race: U10/12 CENTRAL COUNCIL DUAL SL - LABRADOR Ski Area: Labrador Mountain Date: 01/31/2026

## Class: U10

### Women

Start #	Bib	Name	Club
1	1	Wormer, Madeline	LB
2	2	Albert, Evelyn	LB
3	3	Nugent, Molly	LB
4	4	Chan, Alvin	LB
5	5	Martin, Emma	LB
6	6	Gorman, Adelaide	GPSC
8	8	Byrne, Jeanann	LB
9	9	Purser-Nissim, Zinnia	LB
10	10	McClintic, Ava	GPSC
11	11	Will, Annalise	LB
12	13	Lagrow, Norah	GPSC
13	14	Destefano, Lillian	LB
14	15	Parry, Bell	GPSC
15	16	Shilliff, Kelsie	GPSC

### Men

Start #	Bib	Name	Club
1	50	McClintic, Conor	GPSC
2	51	Austin, Parker	SG
3	52	Klimsa, Brayden	SG
4	53	McNab, Maxwell	LB
5	54	Jarvis, Gabriel	GPSC
6	55	Thompson, William	LB
7	56	Akarvardar, Ishak	LB
8	57	Bianculli, Joseph	SG
9	58	Pluta, Joseph	GPSC

Start #	Bib	Name	Club
10	59	Martin, Cullen	LB
11	60	Caiella, Anthony	SG
12	61	Tamborelle, Joshua	GPSC
13	62	Condon, Theodore	SG
14	63	Fischer, Harris	SG
15	64	Thorpe, Walker	SG
16	65	Day, Galvin	GPSC
17	66	Clark, Benjamin	LB
19	68	Bhadana, Raj	GPSC
20	69	Woods, Wilder	GPSC
21	70	Bufano, Joey	SG
22	71	Mujo, Daniel	LB
23	72	McClean, Ashyr	LB
24	73	Blount, George	LB
25	74	Mutolo, Nicholas	GPSC
26	75	Riccardo, James	SG
27	76	Sen, Samuel	LB
28	77	Haller, Sebastian	LB
29	78	Aridgides, Luke	LB
30	79	Sosville, Edward	SG

## Class: U12

### *Women*

Start #	Bib	Name	Club
16	20	Elliott, Aiyana	LB
17	21	Suser, Madeline	SG
18	22	Will, Clara	LB
19	23	Nugent, Allie	LB
20	24	Johnston, Teagan	LB
21	25	Love, Sofia	LB

Start #	Bib	Name	Club
22	26	Andrews, Ella	LB
23	27	Lunt, Adeline	LB
24	28	Gush, Claire	LB
25	29	Drogo, Leah	GPSC
26	30	Friedman, Sasha	SG
27	31	Jetty, Anya	GPSC
28	32	Mills, Paisley	LB
29	33	Aridgides, Anna	LB
30	34	Liu, Anna	GPSC
31	35	Powers, Clare	GPSC
32	36	Parry, Collins	GPSC
33	37	Hobart, Cora	LB
34	38	Mujo, Katherine	LB
35	39	Santiago, Milania	LB
36	40	Karr, Pippin	GPSC
37	41	Albert, Julia	LB
38	42	Wahila, Padley	GPSC
39	43	Granroth, Kaarina	GPSC
40	44	Wahila, Bailey	GPSC

### **Men**

Start #	Bib	Name	Club
32	83	Purser-Nissim, Everett	LB
33	84	Pieretti, Nate	SG
34	85	Tsyrennikov, David	GPSC
35	86	Blount, Paul	LB
36	87	VanHousen, Parker	GPSC
37	88	Cooper, Solomon	GPSC
38	89	Korolev, Michael	GPSC
39	90	Johnston, Fintan	LB
40	91	Ryon, Keegan	GPSC

<b>Start #</b>	<b>Bib</b>	<b>Name</b>	<b>Club</b>
41	92	Oakes, Brett	GPSC
42	93	Timmerman, Logan	LB
43	94	Cameron, Kyle	LB
44	95	Finn, William	GPSC
45	96	Battaglini, Matteo	GPSC
46	98	Stevens, Sebastian	LB
47	99	Sosville, William	SG
49	101	Jarvis, Noah	GPSC
50	102	Smith, Alexander	GPSC
51	103	Preston, Everett	SG
52	104	Groat, Alden	SG
53	105	McNab, Bennett	LB
54	106	Chen, Chris	LB
55	107	Tamborelle, Samuel	GPSC
56	108	Schneckenburger, William	LB
57	109	Lagrow, Parker	GPSC